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WWSF-AM/FM

2{25{2019
2/25/2019
2/25/2019
2/26/2019
2/26/2019
2/26/2019
2/26/2019
2/27/2018
2{27/2019
2/27{2019
2{27/2019
2{28f2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2{2019
3/2/2019
3/3/2019
3/3/2019
3/3/2019
3/3/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
3/5/2019
3/5/2018
3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
3/6/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2015
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/9/2019
3/5/2019

09:47:45
15:47:00
20:45:00
07:47:00
12:48:00
16:48:45
19:48:00
06:49:00
15:48:30
17:48:30
20:48:30
06:49:15
09:47:00
16:49:00
22:48:30
06:47:00
07:47:45
20:47:15
22:49:00
12:48:00
14:48:00
16:47:60
18:48:00
11:48:30
13:47:00
15:47:30
21:47:30
06:49:30
15:49:00
17:49:30
21:47.00
06:48:30
14:48:30
17:21:00
22:47:00
10:48:00
11:47:30
12:48:00
21:47:00
07:47:00
15:48:30
18:47:00
22:47:00
06:22:00
07:22:00
12:47:45
14:48:30
15:48:15
16:48:30

MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB.PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES'
MAR: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB;PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC

01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
{1:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:3¢
01:00
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00



MAINE ASSQC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSCC.
MAINE ASSCC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASS0C,

OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
CF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS
MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE AS50C,
MAINE ASS0C.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSQC.
MAINE ASS0C,

OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS
MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSCC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASS0C,

OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSQC,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSQC,
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASS0C,
MAINE ASSOC.,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSCC.
MAINE ASSOC.

OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS

MAINE ASSOC. OF BROADCASTERS

WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/EM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM

3/9/2019

3/9/201%

3/10/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2015
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/11/2019
3/12/2019
3/12{2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
3/13/2019
3/13/2019
3/13/2019
3/13/2015
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/201%
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/17/2019
3/17/2019
3/17/2019
3/17/2019
3/17/2019
3/17/2018
3/18/2019
3/18/2019
3/18/2019
3/18/2019
3/19/2019
3/19/2019
3/19/2019
3/19/201%
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019

17:49:15
20:48:45
15:48:00
16:48:30
19:47:30
21:48:00
06:49:30
07:47:30
09:49:30
20:47:00
08:48:30
11:48:00
13:48:00
15:48:00
07:48:30
10:21:00
15:48:00
19:47:30
06:22:00
09:47:30
11:22:00
20:47:30
10:47:30
15:49:00
16:48:00
20:48:30
19:47:00
22:48:00
06:48:30
10:48:00
14:48:30
15:47:15
16:48:00
18:48:00
11:48:30
12:47:45
15:48:30
17:48:00
07:47:30
08:47:00
14:47:30
16:49:00
07:48:30
08:48:30
12:49:00
14:47:00
09:47:00
14:48:00
16:48:15

MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES'
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES'
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES'
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES'
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES®
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES’
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES’
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES"

00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30



MAINE ASS0C,
MAINE ASS0C,
MAINE ASS0C.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASS0C,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSQOC,
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSQC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSQC,
MAINE ASSQC,
MAINE ASS0C.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC,
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASSOC.
MAINE ASS0C,

OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS
OF BROADCASTERS

WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM
WWSF-AM/FM

3/21/2019
3/22/2019
3/22/2019
3/22/2019
3/22/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/24/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/27/2019
3/27/2019
3/27/2019
3/27/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
3/28/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019
3/29/2019
372972019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2015
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019
3/31/2019

20:48:00
06:48:30
11:48:30
15:48:00
21:48:15
06:21:30
12:48:30
14:48:30
21:47:00
11:48:15
13:47:00
19:48:30
22:48:30
06:47:00
07:48:00
08:48:00
10:48:30
06:47:00
12:47:00
16:48:00
21:48:15
07:48:00
11:48:00
16:48:00
17:49:00
065:49:00
10:47:45
12:48:15
21:47:30
06:47:45
11:49:15
19:49:00
22:47:30
09:21:30
16:48:30
18:47:15
21:47:00
06:47:00
15:47:30
16:47:45
19:21:30

MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB; BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES”
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB!PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC.
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC,
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB:PERTUSIS & BES
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC
MAB: BREAST/CERVIC

01:00
01:60
01:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:60
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
0100
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
00:30
00:30
01:00
01:00



